2009 Vulcan 1700 Voyager ABS
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2009 Vulcan 1700 Voyager ABS
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL-MANUAL,DAILY SAFETY (Ref # 56033) 56033-0271 1
LABEL,GASOLINE (Ref # 56030B) 56030-1177 1
LABEL,GASOLINE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030C) 56030-1178 1
LABEL-MANUAL,DAILY SAFETY (Ref # 56033A) 56033-0272 1
LABEL-WARNING,EVAPO (Ref # 56040) 56040-1121 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56053) 56053-0379 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56053A) 56053-0380 1
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070) 56070-1150 2
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070A) 56070-1154 2
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070B) 56070-1155 2
LABEL-WARNING,SIDE BAG GUARD (Ref # 56070C) 56070-1180 2
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070D) 56070-1282 2
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070E) 56070-1283 2
LABEL-WARNING,SADDLEBAG (Ref # 56070F) 56070-1284 2
LABEL-WARNING,SIDE BAG GUARD (Ref # 56070G) 56070-1285 2
LABEL-WARNING,CENTER BAG (Ref # 56071) 56071-0115 1
LABEL-WARNING,STORAGE COMPT (Ref # 56071A) 56071-0117 2
LABEL-WARNING,CENTER BAG (Ref # 56071B) 56071-0118 1
LABEL-WARNING,STORAGE COMPT (Ref # 56071C) 56071-0120 2
LABEL-CERTIFICATION,EVAPO ROUT (Ref # 59464) 59464-1618 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.